This certificate is issued to
Litemax Electronics Inc.
New Taipei City - TAIWAN
for the type of product
DISPLAY MONITORS / VIDEO SCREENS / TERMINALS
NavPixel Series Sunlight Readable Maritime Displays
Models: NPD0835, NPD1236/1268, NPD1555/1568, NPD1744/1768, NPD1954/1968, NPD2115/2118 and NPD
2425.

THE SCHEDULE OF APPROVAL
1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Product description or type designation:
NPD0835, NPD1236/1268, NPD1555/1568, NPD1744/1768, NPD1954/1968, NPD2115/2118 and NPD 2425
Product model:
Maritime Displays NavPixel NPD series comprises the following models:
1.1 - Common characteristics:
LCD Type: Color LCD - LED Backlight
Signal Terminals:
(Depending on Model)
DVI (x1 or x2 or None)
VGA (x1 or x2)
RGB (x3 or None)
USB (x1 or None)
RS232 (x1 or None)
Power Supply: DC Powered through AC/DC Adapter
Model KPA-060F manufactured by ISO (for NPD0835)
Model PAA060F manufactured by CWT (for other Display Models)
100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Ingress Protection Index: IP 65 (Front), IP68 (NPD0835)
Operating Temperature: -25 °C to +55°C
1.2 - Specific characteristics:
Model Name Size Pixel Number Contrast Ratio
NPD0835 8.4 " 800x600 (SVGA) 600:1
NPD1236 12.1 " 1024x768 (XGA) 800:1
NPD1555 15.0 " 1024x768 (XGA) 700:1
NPD1744 17.0 " 1280x1024 (SXGA) 1000:1
NPD1954 19.0 " 1280x1024 (SXGA) 900:1
NPD2115 21.5 " 1920x1080 (FHD) 1000:1
NPD2425 24.0 " 1920x1080 (FHD) 3000:1
Page 2 / 7
Certificate number: 22561/C0 BV
The electronic version is available at: http://www.veristarpm.com/veristarnb/jsp/viewPublicPdfTypec.jsp?id=h0x3wh4fun
BV Mod. Ad.E 530 June 2017 This certificate consists of 7 page(s)
1.3 - Hardware / Firmware:
Model Name Part no F/W or H/W Version
NPD0835 NPD0835-ETAW-A01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD0835 990200150801 Firmware Ver:2.1
NPD1236 NPD1236-ETAW-G01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1236 990006231202 Firmware Ver:2.3
NPD1268 NPD1268-ETAW-G01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1268 990006231201 Firmware Ver:2.0
NPD1555 NPD1555-EGAW-G011 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1555 990206221501 Firmware Ver:2.2
NPD1568 NPD1568-ETAW-G01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1568 990006231502 Firmware Ver:2.3
NPD1744 NPD1744-ETAW-H01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1744 990007131700 Firmware Ver:1.3
NPD1768 NPD1768-ETAW-J01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1768 990021101700 Firmware Ver:1.0
NPD1954 NPD1954-EGAW-H011 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1954 990007131900 Firmware Ver:1.3
NPD1968 NPD1968-ETAW-J01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD1968 990021101900 Firmware Ver:1.0
NPD2115 NPD2115-ETAW-H011 Hardware Ver:01
NPD2115 990007132100 Firmware Ver:1.3
NPD2118 NPD2118-ETAW-J01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD2118 990021102100 Firmware Ver:1.0
NPD2425 NPD2425-ETAW-H011 Hardware Ver:01
NPD2425 990007132400 Firmware Ver:1.3
NPD2425 NPD2425-ETAW-J01 Hardware Ver:01
NPD2425 990021102400 Firmware Ver:1.0
Page 3 / 7
Certificate number: 22561/C0 BV
The electronic version is available at: http://www.veristarpm.com/veristarnb/jsp/viewPublicPdfTypec.jsp?id=h0x3wh4fun
BV Mod. Ad.E 530 June 2017 This certificate consists of 7 page(s)
2. DOCUMENTS AND DRAWINGS:
Litemax Electronics Inc.:
Specifications dated 2008
Description of Hardware (Unreferenced and undated document)
User Manuals NPD0835 1st Ed. dated 9/8/2008, NPD1236 1st Ed. dated 3/2/2009, NPD1555 1st Ed. dated 3/2/2009,
NPD1744 1st Ed. dated 3/2/2009 and NPD1954 1st Ed. dated 3/2/2009.
Data Sheet NDP2115, dated 2012/11/16.